2024

LUNDI

11

18

25

Mars

Champives

Pains

MARDI MERCREDI JEUDI

5 6 7
Membre de la Collégiale :

12 13 14

19 20 21
Membre de la Collégiale :

26 27 28

Membre de la Collégiale :

, Légumes
)«HW Poissons

VENDREDI

Pas de livraison

Pas de livraison

CEufs

i Pommes

) L

15

22

29

AMAP du Créonnais

Brebis

SAMEDI

2

16

23

30

Agrumes ﬁChévres /HBoeufs
®® Raisins

DIMANCHE

3|
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17

24

31



